(ART NO. WE4T0 C)

SEE NEXT PAGE




Untitled Page Page 1 of 1
[ Item | Part Number | Series | Description
11891201
1 31-16128 MINI MANUAL WIRING
1 31-16129 INSTRUCTION SHEET
1 31-16078 INSTRUCTION INSTAL
2 \WE19M1444 ESCUTCHEON WH
3 \WE20M?245 PLATE SIDE WH
13 \WE19MO0845 SWITCH TRIM ASM
28 WEQ02MO0171 SPEEDNUT
35 WE04MO0162 SWITCH PUSHBUTTON
44 \WE20M273 COVER TOP
72 WE20M?244 REAR CONTROL PANEL
101 \WE1M402 TIMER COVER
101 \WE2M177 SCREW TORX # TR25 , 1/4
151 WEOQ1MO0372 BRACKET SWITCH
157 (WE1X950 LAMP ASM. - AMBER
164 WE1M397 PAD
168 \WE2M173 SCREW
172 \WH02X0735 SCREW
379 \WHG65M205 METER CASE L.H WHTE
397 WH65M203 METER CASE R.H WHITE
405 \WE2X263D SCREW 10-16X1/2 HXW
907 \WD09X0206 PUSHBUTTON
3067 [WE02X0343 SCREW
3104 |WE1MZ280 SCREW
3204  |WE2X328 SCREW

http://www.marcone.com/members/PartsList.aspx?sit=1&sid=5520409 1/25/2010



{ART NO. WE4T1 C)



Untitled Page Page 1 of 1
[ Item | Part Number | Series | Description
11891203
14 WH02X1151 CLIP GROUND
112 \WR02X8693 PLUG DOOR RVSBL WH
300 WE18M21 FILTER FRAME COIN
301 \WE20M?288 FRONT PANEL COIN WH
302 WE2M189 SCREW
303 WE2M181 RUBBER WASHER
305 WE10M92 DOOR INNER WH
307 WE10M102 DOOR OUTER WH
311 \WE14M92 AIR DUCT ASM.

312 WEOM15 FELT

313 \WE3M20 TOP BEARING, DRUM

316 WE1MA415 BEARING-SLIDE GREEN

316 \WE1M504 SLIDE DRUM - WHITE

325 \WEQ01X10217 GASKET SEAL HSNG EXH

327 \WEQ1X1224 PLUG LATCH WH

327 \WE1M536 LATCH

380 WEA4AM126 DOOR SWITCH

603 WE1M463 HANDLE DOOR WH

610 WEOM13 GASKET

3046 [WE2M170 SCREW

3049 |WE01X1192 STRIKE DOOR

3051 |[WE1M505 HINGE
http://www.marcone.com/members/PartsList.aspx?sit=1&sid=5520410 1/25/2010



{ART NO. WE4T3 C2)



Untitled Page Page 1 of 1
[ Item | Part Number | Series | Description
11891204
236 WE1M368 LEVELLING SCREW
237 \WE2M154 SCREW
401 WE20M335 TOP COVER WH
403 \WE2M160 SCREW #8
4104 \WE20M?260 PANEL SIDE WH
405 \WE2X263D SCREW 10-16X1/2 HXW
407 WE4AM199 THERMOSTAT CNTR
408 \WE20M305 BASE CABINET
410 \WE1M527 FRONT BRKT LEVEL LEG
410 WE1M528 REAR BRKT LEVEL LEG
410 \WE1M467 LEVEL LEG & BRKT FRNT
410 WE1M468 LEVEL LEG & BRKT REAR
410 \WEOQ1MO0374 BRKT LVL SCREW FRNT
417 WE1MA413 BRACKET COVER TOP
420 \WE20M302 REAR PANEL
421 \WE26M335 CORD SET 120V
421 \WZ05X0158 SCREW 8-32X3/8 GRD SCR
421 WE1M155 CORD CLIP
156 \WEQ01X0617 PIPE CLAMP

http://www.marcone.com/members/PartsList.aspx?sit=1&sid=5511505 1/25/2010



(ART NO. WE4T4 C2)



Untitled Page Page 1 of 1
[ Item | Part Number | Series | Description
11891205
44 WE20M273 COVER TOP
236 \WE1M368 LEVELLING SCREW
237 \WE2M154 SCREW
402 \WE2M162 SPEED NUT
404 \WE20M260 PANEL SIDE WH
405 \WE2X263D SCREW 10-16X1/2 HXW
407 \WE4M199 THERMOSTAT CNTR
408 \WE20M305 BASE CABINET
410 WE1M527 FRONT BRKT LEVEL LEG
410 WE1M528 REAR BRKT LEVEL LEG
410 WE1M467 LEVEL LEG & BRKT FRNT
410 WE1M468 LEVEL LEG & BRKT REAR
410 \WEOQ1MO0374 BRKT LVL SCREW FRNT
420 \WE20M302 REAR PANEL
421 \WE26M 335 CORD SET 120V
421 \WZ05X0158 SCREW 8-32X3/8 GRD SCR
421 WE1M155 CORD CLIP
456 \WEQ01X0617 PIPE CLAMP
484 \WE2M172 SCREW 8-18 X 1 13/16"

http://www.marcone.com/members/PartsList.aspx?sit=1&sid=5520411 1/25/2010



(ART NO. WE475 C)



Untitled Page Page 1 of 1
[ Item | Part Number | Series | Description
11891206
168 WE2M173 SCREW
237 \WE2M154 SCREW
405 (WE2X263D SCREW 10-16X1/2 HXW
502 WE2M174 SCREW #10
503 \WE21M0012 DRUM
504 WE14M57 DEFLECTOR HEAT
507 \WEAM137 T'STAT HI-LIMIT
508 \WE3X39 SHAFT & BRACKET ASM
509 \WE14M85 BAFFLE DRUM
515 WE1M554 GROUND STRAP
526 WE14M91 COMBUSTION CHAMBER
527 WE14M71 DUCT ASM
530 \WE4M200 THERMOSTAT
531 \WE13M27 BRACKET THERMOSTAT
532 \WE14M66 DIFFUSER
534 WE2M163 SCREW #10
552 \WE4X448 FLAME DETECTOR
3102 [WE1M300 BEARING RETAINER
3106 |WE1MA462 BEARING, DRUM SHAFT
3127 |[WE1M461 O-RING

http://www.marcone.com/members/PartsList.aspx?sit=1&sid=5511506 1/25/2010



(ART NO. WE4T2 C}



Untitled Page Page 1 of 1
[ Item | Part Number | Series | Description
11891207
199 \WE2M98 SCREW
200 \WEQ1X0688 CLAMP
201 WE16M15 BLOWER WHEEL
203 \WE13X0200 STRAP MOTOR
204 \WEQ01X0921 STRAP MOTOR
205 \WE13M39 MOTOR SUPPORT
213 \WE12X0082 BELT DRIVE
215 \WE3M25 IDLER ARM
216 \WE12M8 PULLEY IDLER
218 WE14M93 BLOWER HOUSING
228 WE1MA473 GASKET SEAL, HSNG EXH
228 WE14M90 PIPE EXAUST
230 \WE4M183 THERMOSTAT
231 \WE2M187 SCREW
232 WE2M156 SCREW
233 WE13M35 MOTOR PLATE (E-COAT)

234 \WE2M96 CAP NUT

235 \WE2M155 SCREW

237 WE2M154 SCREW

239 \WE2M167 SCREW

502 WE2M174 SCREW #10

630 \WE17M22 MOTOR & PULLEY ASM.

803 \WD?21X0557 SWITCH INTERLOCK
http://www.marcone.com/members/PartsList.aspx?sit=1&sid=5520412 1/25/2010



ORIFICE CONVERSION KITS

WE25X0218 - NATURAL GAS
WE25X0217 - LP, GAS

{ART NO. WETS59 Ca)



Untitled Page Page 1 of 1
[ Item | Part Number | Series | Description
11891208
168 WE2M173 SCREW
235 \WE2M155 SCREW
702 \WE02X0319 NUT
704 \WEQ02X0396 NIPPLE, SHUTOFF VALVE
709 \WEQ01X1148 ORIFICE, NAT.

710 WEQ1X1076 LEAK LIMITER

711 1/8-27 NPT PLUG PIPE (NOT STOCKED)

712 \WE14X0215 GAS VALVE ASM

713 \WE14X0239 ELBOW

714 WE1M512 PIPE & LUG

716 \WE14X217 BURNER ASM.

716 \WD2M101 SCREW

717 \WE04X0739 IGNITER ASM

721 \WE13X0118 BRACKET SPACER

723 \WE13X0195 BRACKET GAS VALVE

729 \WE04X0692 COIL DUAL

730 \WE02X0333 SCREW (COIL MTG BRKT)

731 \WE04X0693 COIL MAIN

732 \WE13X0169 BRKT. COIL

9999 |WE25X0218 KIT NAT GAS ORIFICE CONV

9999 |WE25X0217 KIT LP GAS ORIFICE CONV
http://www.marcone.com/members/PartsList.aspx?sit=1&sid=5511507 1/25/2010



	1
	1
	2
	2
	3
	3
	4
	4
	5
	5
	6
	6
	7
	7

